Ne n/n
1 8
2 7
3 4
4 14
5 9
6 202
7 10
8 3
9 16
10 2
11 1
12 203
13 5
14 13
15 204

Homep ®amunusa

lNonos
Ouwlenkos
NaBpeHTLEB
YepemucuHoB
PeneHko
TomapoBckui
CnaceHos
BakyneHxko
LLlaHrnH
bblkoB
BosipkuHa
TomapoBckui
Macnos
XpeHoBa
Mnuc

Nmsa

Anekcanap
AHTOH
Hukonan
Poctucnas
Inaxa
AnaTonui
KoHcTaHTUH
AnekcaHngpa
Bnagumup
Brnagumup
EkaTepuHa
denop
AnekcaHap
NMogmuna
Joamuna

KonnunuecTtBo

Kn
20
19
18
18
17
15
15
14
13
12
12
12
1
10

7

PoxgectBeHCkuit BbIOOp. , 07.01.2023. MpoTokon pe3ynbTaTos.

Pesynbtat

0:35:28
0:37:58
0:37:09
0:37:26
0:39:11
0:28:52
0:39:41
0:38:13
0:40:50
0:30:28
0:38:33
0:40:31
0:38:55
0:47:10
0:42:35
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